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Periodical (magazine) 
Muttersprache 

 
PRINT VERSION 

ISSN: 0027-514X 4 issues per year (quarterly) 

Regular 
Subscription 

price 
 
 

in Euro 

Price for 
members 

 
 
 

in Euro 

Price for 
subscription 

agents 
 
 

in Euro 

Price for 
students, 

deserving and 
poor 

 
in Euro 

 
Price per single issue 

 
19,00 

 
14,00 

 
15,20 

 
12,00 

Flat rate shipping costs:     

 Domestic per 1 issue 
 Domestic under 500 g 
 Domestic under 1000 g 

3,50 
3,50 
5,50 

3,50 
3,50 
5,50 

3,50 
3,50 
5,50 

3,50 
3,50 
5,50 

 Foreign per 1 issue 
 Foreign under 500 g 
 Foreign under 1000 g 

5,50 
5,50 
7,50 

5,50 
5,50 
7,50 

5,50 
5,50 
7,50 

5,50 
5,50 
7,50 

Air surcharge On request On request On request On request 

     

Subscription price year 
(4 issues) 

 
70,00 

 
55,00 

 
56,00 

 
45,00 

Flat rate shipping costs: 
    

 Domestic 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 
 Foreign 22,00 22,00 22,00 22,00 
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Periodical (magazine) 
Der Sprachdienst 

PRINT VERSION 

ISSN: 0038-8459 6 issues per year 
 

Regular 
Subscription 

price 
 
 

in Euro 

Price for 
members 

 
 
 

In Euro 

Price for 
subscription 

agents 
 
 

in Euro 

Price for 
students, 

deserving and 
poor 

 
in Euro 

 
Price per single issue 

 
10,00 

 
8,00 

 
8,00 

 
8,00 

Flat rate shipping costs:     

 Domestic per 1 issue 
 Domestic under 500 g 
 Domestic under 1000 g 

2,80 
3,50 
5,50 

2,80 
3,50 
5,50 

2,80 
3,50 
5,50 

2,80 
3,50 
5,50 

 Foreign per 1 issue 
 Foreign under 500 g 
 Foreign under 1000 g 

4,90 
5,50 
7,50 

4,90 
5,50 
7,50 

4,90 
5,50 
7,50 

4,90 
5,50 
7,50 

Air surcharge On request On request On request On request 

 
 

    

Subscription price year  
(6 issues) 

48,00 38,00 38,40 28,00 

Flat rate shipping costs:     

 Domestic 16,80 16,80 16,80 16,80 
 Foreign 29,40 29,40 29,40 29,40 
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Der Versand von Einzelheften und Abonnements mit bereits erschienenen Ausgaben 
erfolgt gegen Vorauszahlung. 

 
Periodical (magazine) 
Der Sprachdienst 

DIGITAL 
im PDF Format  
via E-Mail 
(10 % Discount 
rate) 

ISSN: 0038-8459 6 issues per year 
 

Regular 
Subscription 

price 
 
 

in Euro 

Price for 
members 

 
 
 

in Euro 

Price for 
subscription 

agents 
 
 

in Euro 

Price for 
students, 

deserving and 
poor 

 
in Euro 

 
Single issue 

 
9,00 

 
7,20 

 
7,20 

 
7,20 

No shipping costs 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

     

Subscription price year  
(6 issues) 

43,20 34,20 34,20 25,20 

No shipping costs 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

 

Advertising prices for the magazines “Der Sprachdienst” and 
“Muttersprache” 

Euro 

Advertising rates per page (B/W)(plus VAT) 590,00 

 1/2 page 270,00 

 1/3 page 190,00 

 Additional costs for colour display 250,00 

 Other advert formats and reductions On request 


